B The Girls Gurukul

FEE STRUCTURE (2024-25)
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Class Fees Exam | Total Monthly First Second Third Fourth
(annual) | fees fees fees installment installment | installment installment
(At the time | (July 1-July | (Oct1-Oct10) | (Jan 1- Jan
of admission) | 10) 10)
I Rs. 600 Rs. Rs. 1200 Rs. 5,000 Rs. 5,000 Rs. 5,000 Balance
14,400 15,000 (if any)
Il and llI Rs. 1000 Rs. Rs. 1400 Rs. 6,000 Rs. 6,000 Rs. 5,800 Balance
16,800 17,800 (if any)
IVandV | Rs. 1000 Rs. Rs. 1600 Rs. 6,000 Rs. 6,000 Rs. 6,800 Balance
19,200 20,200 (if any)
VI, VIl | Rs 22,800 | 1000 Rs. Rs. 1900 Rs. 8,000 Rs. 7,000 Rs. 8,800 Balance
and Vil 23,800 (if any)




